
1. 

Registration Number :20AADHN8119C1ZQ 

2 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6 

7. 

8. 

Legal Name 

Trade Name, if any 

Name 

Constitution of Business 

Address of Principal Place of 
Business 

Date of Liability 

Period of Validity 

Type of Registration 

Particulars of Approving Authority 

Jharkhand Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017 

Signature 

Designation 

Registration Certificate 

Jurisdictional Office 

9. Date of issue of Certificate 

Government of India 

Form GST REG-06 
(See Rule 10(1)) 

NIRMALKR JHUNJHUNWALA HUF 

JH020 

LAXMI HOMES 

Hindu Undivided Family 

111, ANAND KUNJ, DAK BUNGLOW ROAD, GHATSILA, 
East Singhbhum, Jharkhand, 832303 

13/07/2017 

From 

Regular 

Punyesh Kumar 

Superintendent 

27/09/2017 

27/09/2017 To NA 

Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of business in the State. 

This ls a syslem generated digitally sigaed Registration Certiflcate isued based on the approval of the application by the jurisdictional 
tax autbority 
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